Ty

Allen Park

Canton

Dearborn

Dearborn Heights

Detroit

Grosse Pointe Farms

Hamtramck

Highland Park

Lincoln Park

Livonia

New Boston

River Rouge

Riverview

Southgate

Taylor

Trenton

Wyandotte

EMERGENCY MANAGER

Doug LaFond

William Hayes

Brad Smith

Lee Gavin

Donna Northern

Daniel Jensen

Anne Moise

Kevin Coney

Steve Martin

Brain Kahn

Leonel Lopez

Cliff Rosebohm

Jeffrey Smith

Anthony Chicko

Paul Haley

Brian Zalewski

TITLE

Fire Chief

Emergency Manager

Emergency Manager

Emergency Manager

Emergency Manager

Director

Police Chief

Fire Chief

Fire Chief

Emergency Manager

Police Chief

Police Chief

Police Chief

Lieutenant

Emergency Manager

Police Chief

EMAIL

dlafond @cityofallenpark.org

whayes@canton-mi.org

bsmith@ci.dearborn.mi.us

lgavin@ci.dearborn-heights.mi.us

northernd@detroitmi.gov

diensen@gpfdps.com

amoise@hamtramckcity.com

kconey@highlandparkmi.gov

firechief@citylp.com

Brian.kahn@livoniapd.com

llopez@riverrougepd.com

crosebohm@cityofriverview.com

jsmith@ci.southgate.mi.us

achicko@ci.taylor.mi.us

phaley@trenton-mi.com

bzalewski@wyandottemi.gov

PHONE NUMBER

313-928-1883

734-394-5357

313-943-5470

313-791-3492

313-596-6558

313-885-2100 Ext. #1203

313-800-5271

313-852-3068

313-381-1100 Ext. #2512

734-466-2368

313-842-8700 Ext. #2

734-785-7350

734-258-3040

734-374-1410

734-777-6670

734-324-4420



